THE DATASHEET OF
NF2EB-6V
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1
NF-RELAYSFLATPACK RELAY
CSA˜
pending
mm inch

NF
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex.  NF
Contact arrangement Type classification           -      Contact material      Coil voltage (DC)
2: 2 Form C˜
4: 4 Form C
EB: Standard                                 -
5, 6, 12,
24, 48 V
Nil: Gold-clad silver
1: Gold-cap over silver palladium
4 EB 4M 48V 1
(Notes) 1. For VDE recognized types, add suffix VDE.
(Notes) 2. For UL/CSA recognized type, add suffix-A, as NF2EB-12V-A whose ground terminal is cut off.˜
(Notes) 3. Standard packing  Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
*Less than 1,000
Ω:
*More than 1,000
Ω:
±10%
±15%
Part No. Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC (max.)
Drop-out
voltage,
V DC (min.)
Max. allowable
voltage,
V DC (at 40
°C)
Coil resistance,*
Ω
Nominal
operating power,
mW
Inductance, H
Armarure
Open Close
NF2EB-5V   5   4.0 0.5   8.7      90 278 0.071 0.071
NF2EB-6V   6   4.8 0.6 10.5    137 260 0.093 0.094
NF2EB-12V 12   9.6 1.2 21    500 290 0.338 0.344
NF2EB-24V 24 19.2 2.4 42 2,000 290 1.29 1.31
NF2EB-48V 48 38.4 4.8 84 7,000 330 4.12 4.18
NF4EB-5V   5   4.0 0.5   7      53 472 0.029 0.029
NF4EB-6V   6   4.8 0.6   8.5      90 400 0.070 0.071
NF4EB-12V 12   9.6 1.2 17.0    330 440 0.22 0.23
NF4EB-24V 24 19.2 2.4 34 1,200 480 0.77 0.79